70569

Vol mage 43460 198 NOV 3U ANNETC 46246-MS In the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon

for the County of Klamath

Starla Nelson (aka Starla Smith)

Creditor Plaintiff VS.

87-618DI No.

Denton B. Smith

SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT AS CHILDREN ARE OF AGE AND NO OUTSTANDING BALANCE DUE

Debtor

Defendant

For valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, full satisfaction of that certain judgment rendered in the above entitled court and cause on _____ December 4 ____, 19_87 ___, in favor of the undersigned is hereby declared, and the clerk of said court is authorized to enter this satisfaction of record forthwith. In construing this instrument and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

DATED November 5 , 19 98

) ss.

(SEAL)

STATE OF Oregon)	STATE OF
County of <u>Klamath</u>) This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>November 5</u> , 19 <u>98</u> , by <u>Starla Nelson</u>	County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19 by
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on . 19
	by, 19
	as
Notart public for steams	Notary Public for

(SEAL) My commission expires: 12-20-98

After recording return to: Klamath County Courts Klamath Falls, OR 97601

My commission expires:

SSEE SECTION STATE

OFFICIAL 5C-4. MARJORIE A. STUART NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 040231 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES D

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of	Amerititle	the 30th	dav
of <u>November</u>	D., 19 98 at 11:23 o'clo	ck A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98	uay
0	Deeds	on Page43460	
2187 B4		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
FEE \$10.00		By Katalun Pons)	

S. Mark